g Mesterskabsresultat 06-09-2023 12:51

aB

ES-duer unger

Sektion 31
Nr. Ringnummer Ken ForenSlag Plac.Koef.
1 166-23-1350 X 166 JORGEN THOMSEN 1492,812
2 166-23-1361 X 166 JPRGEN THOMSEN 1872,556
3 013-23-0107 X 013 PER NIELSEN 1911,558
4 013-23-0121 X 013 PER NIELSEN 2001,544
5 166-23-1360 X 166 JPRGEN THOMSEN 2068,908
6 013-23-0106 X 013 PER NIELSEN 2251,099

Side 1/10
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aB

ES-duer unger
Sektion 32

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Ringnummer

070-23-5130
070-23-5115
023-23-0694
156-23-0534
156-23-0537
000-23-1918
070-23-4521
023-23-0692
070-23-5111
070-23-5127

XXX XXX XXX X

070
070
070
070
070
227
070
070
070
070

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

KLAUS NISSEN
KLAUS NISSEN
TEAM MELDGAARD
TORBEN JUHL
TORBEN JUHL
MICHAEL HANSEN
TORBEN JUHL
TEAM MELDGAARD
KLAUS NISSEN
KLAUS NISSEN

06-09-2023 12:51

Plac.Koef.

167,209
296,190
311,756
326,487
521,598
539,347
730,664
803,772
824,501
951,300

Side 2/10
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ES-duer unger
Sektion 33

2
b

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Ringnummer

055-23-0452
055-23-0529
055-23-0455
055-23-0061
055-23-0100
055-23-0099
055-23-0465
055-23-0678
055-23-0493
055-23-0456

XXX XXX XXX X

055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

FAHD DAHHAM FAZA SEGHAYER
TAMER AL-SHAMRI

FAHD DAHHAM FAZA SEGHAYER
MOTLIK AL GHAFIL

MOTLIK AL GHAFIL

MOTLIK AL GHAFIL

FAHD DAHHAM FAZA SEGHAYER
ERIK DYBDAHL

TAMER AL-SHAMRI

FAHD DAHHAM FAZA SEGHAYER

06-09-2023 12:51

Plac.Koef.

270,528
413,329
667,555
757,582
850,984
944,545
1098,385
1125,379
1482,850
1634,919

Side 3/10
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ES-duer unger
Sektion 35

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Ringnummer

908-23-0228
046-23-1045
908-23-0231
046-23-1003
073-23-2165
153-23-0008
073-23-2184
908-23-0236
073-23-2292
046-23-1035

XXX XXX XXX X

046
046
046
046
073
153
073
046
073
046

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JOHS. MARKUSSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKENSTEEN
BJARNE NUTZHORN
CHARLOTTE VON EKENSTEEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN

ANDERS BO BR@BECH

JOHS. MARKUSSEN

06-09-2023 12:51

Plac.Koef.

121,886
197,187
229,858
233,476
330,330
341,275
516,611
528,556
545,525
619,818

Side 4/10
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ES-duer unger
Sektion 41

2
=

OCoOoONOUIEA WNBE

Ringnummer

111-23-0342
207-23-3265
207-23-3020
207-23-3050
207-23-3002
207-23-3004
207-23-3045
111-23-0353
111-23-0350

XX X X X X X X X

111
207
207
207
207
207
207
111
111

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

LARS F. HANSEN
TEAM HANSEN
TEAM NICOLAISEN
TEAM NICOLAISEN
TEAM NICOLAISEN
TEAM NICOLAISEN
TEAM NICOLAISEN
LARS F. HANSEN
LARS F. HANSEN

06-09-2023 12:51

Plac.Koef.

884,729
1166,925
1211,748
1460,616
1863,961
1870,256
1885,866
1890,726
1985,706

Side 5/10
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ES-duer unger
Sektion 42

Nr. Ringnummer

028-23-0428
028-23-0480
028-23-0485
073-23-1565

A WNRH

X X X X

028
028
028
028

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN

06-09-2023 12:51

Plac.Koef.

933,799
1418,060
2761,142
2977,118

Side 6/10



g Mesterskabsresultat 06-09-2023 12:51

aB

ES-duer unger

Sektion 52
Nr. Ringnummer Ken ForenSlag Plac.Koef.
1 031-23-0011 X 031 M. & B. KRISTENSEN 274,390
2 031-23-0010 X 031 M. &B. KRISTENSEN 402,450
3 031-23-0004 X 031 M. & B. KRISTENSEN 670,577
4 031-23-0003 X 031 M. &B. KRISTENSEN 856,036
5 193-23-4416 X 193 FRITS JENSEN 990,311
6 127-23-0094 X 127 MAHER YOUSEF 1008,130
7 031-23-0065 X 031 WEST & VINTHER 1092,838
8 193-23-4409 X 193 FRITS JENSEN 1176,458
9 127-23-0117 X 127 MAHER YOUSEF 1332,604
10 019-23-0544 X 019 PETER JACOBSEN 1489,785

Side 7/10
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aB

ES-duer unger
Sektion 60

Nr.

NOoOouhs WNPRF

Ringnummer

170-23-4101
170-23-4129
170-23-3667
066-23-0167
170-23-3676
170-23-4116
250-23-0501

XX X X X X X

170
170
170
066
170
170
075

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

HANS K. HOGEDAL
HANS K. HOGEDAL
HANS K. HOGEDAL
HENRIK TRAERUP
KIM HOGEDAL
HANS K. HOGEDAL
MADS NIELSEN

06-09-2023 12:51

Plac.Koef.

935,651

947,351
1027,813
1502,017
1859,451
1961,225
2086,039

Side 8/10
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ES-duer unger

Sektion 61

Nr. Ringnummer

1 190-23-0433
2 190-23-0429
3 190-23-0399
4 190-23-0413
5 190-23-0426
6 190-23-0443
7 190-23-0421
8 190-23-0408

XX X X X X X X

190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

GERT MIDDELBO
GERT MIDDELBO
GERT MIDDELBO
GERT MIDDELBO
GERT MIDDELBO
GERT MIDDELBO
GERT MIDDELBO
GERT MIDDELBO

06-09-2023 12:51

Plac.Koef.

1098,498
1635,129
1802,525
1880,563
1959,184
2602,042
2678,559
3277,656

Side 9/10
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Sektion 62

2
b

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Ringnummer

076-23-0002
172-23-0995
076-23-0057
172-23-0926
076-23-0008
076-23-0056
172-23-0934
172-23-1020
172-23-1001
172-23-1022

XXX XXX XXX X

076
172
076
172
076
076
172
172
172
172

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JENS PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

06-09-2023 12:51

Plac.Koef.

228,949
447,591
572,953
603,915
680,499
804,325
865,892
1022,736
1163,129
1259,765

Side 10/10



